Pneumatic Conveying
DENSE PHASE
made in Italy
2
 The technology
The dense phase pneumatic conveying systems are suitable to transport big quantities of powders
and granules (even dozens of tons per hour) with low conveying speed, from few meters up to very
large distances (> 100 m).

MODEL
Capacity
(liters)
Load valve
Ø (mm)m)
Dimensions
(mm)
Flow rate *
(kg/h)
Conveying
Distance (m)
EMPTY
PIPE
FULL
PIPE
DPC-20 20 150 Ø 400 x h 700 700 10-20 100-250
DPC-50 50 150 Ø 400 x h 1.000 1.200 25-30 100-250
DPC-80 80 200 Ø 600 x h 1.300 2.000 40-50 100-250
DPC-180 180 200 Ø 800 x h 1.550 3.500
60-100 100-250
DPC-300 300 200 Ø 800 x h 1.850 7.000
DPC-600 600 250 Ø 1.100 x h 2.150 12.500
DPC-900 900 250 Ø 1.100 x h 2.500 20.000
NB: We can realize even bigger engines depending on the customer’s capacity requirements.
*  maximum approximate flow rate, considering an average number of cycles and a bulk density of 1 kg/L
6
Ways of working